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Pout

LAAATEX

X@PLATLKY

Xopta
Ntaxog
ITatlapra

YaAdTa pe OImavaKy

AAOIPEX
Tdatdixy
MeMvt{avooalata
daba

Tuporautepn

TapapoocaAata, ITowkiAta Dips

TYPIA
Aadotupl wnto

Kegpalotupt wnto

deta

deta TUALXTH e PEAL KAl 00UoajL
EAveg

Kavoapeiag

1.00€

7.00€
5.00€
6.00€
5.00€
9.00€

4.50€
4.50€
5.00€
4.50€
5.00€
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OPEKTIKA

Mubuwa axviota®
MuboniAagpo*
I'avpog papivartog

Kegtedaxia

Mavitapia mAeupotoug wnta
KoloxuBokre@tedeg

Pnta Aaxavika pe XaAoupu
ITaepreg Kavtepeg

MeAvtdava - KoAukuOt tnyavita

ITatateg ppeoxrieg Tnyaviteg

8.00€
9.00€
7.00€

7.50€

3.00€
6.50€
8.00€
4.00€
5.00€
5.00€



1

LAT'ANAKIA

Mubra oayavart* (Aepovata 1) KOKKIVIOTA) 9.00€
[lapideg oayavaxy 10.00€
KaBouppnag 7.00€
MAT'EIPEYTA

Nrtopateg - [Tunepreg yepioteg 7.00€
Movuoaxag 8.00€
Apvl pe natateg oty YyaoTpd 10.00€
Kotooouna 8.50€
Mooxaptl Bpaoto 9.50€

*Potnote pag yia to mato tys nuepag!
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KPEATIKA WHTA
[Tatoaxva Apviova (1kg)

MipiloAa Mooxapioiva
MipiloAdaxia Xoirpiva
Mmgteria
Aouravika

IIpoBativa @iAeto
ITowkiAta Kpeatirkaov

Kotomoulo Xxapag

WAPIKA
[ToukiAia Papitk®v pukpn

ITowkiAta Paprxev peyadn
Towmoupa

Yapdedeg

I'avpog Ttnyavntog
MimakaAiapog XKopdaAra
Xtamodl ynto*
Kalapapr wynto*
Kalapapaxia tnyavita®
lapideg wnteg No.1*
Wapoomouria

Y0A®UOG 0TI oXapa

Maxapovada Balaoorvav

30.00€
12.00€
8.50€
9.00€
7.00€
10.00€
25.00€
8.00€

23.00€
30.00€
11.00€
8.00€
8.00€
9.50€
15.00€
11.00€
8.00€
12.00€
8.50€
12.00€

15.00€ o
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IIOTA
YAVYKPLA IIOTI)PL
KPAXI1

Kpaot BapeAiowo Aevuko 0.51t/1 1t

Kpaot Bapediowo Kokrivo 0.51t / 1 1t
Kpaoi Bapediowo Pole 0.5 1t/ 1 1t

Kpaoi Bapediowo HutyAuko Pode 0.5 1t/ 1 1t

0YZO

Oulo motnpu
Oudo 200ml
Mini

I[TAepapt
TXIIIOYPO
Toimmoupo motnpl
Toimoupo 200ml
TolAAn
Aerapaxt
KaAaitdn

AT100TOAGKY

MIIYPEX

Mimupa Fix BapeAu
Alpa

Kaiser

Mdapog

Fix

Mythos

Amstel

ANAWYKTIKA
LoUp®TI] PLKPI)

LOUP®TI] NEYAAD
Nepo epgradopevo

4.50€

5.00€ /8.00€
6.00€ / 9.00€
5.00€ /8.00€
6.00€ / 9.00€

2.50€
6.00€
8.00€
8.00€

2.50€
6.00€
8.00€
8.00€
8.00€
8.00€

4.00€
4.00€
4.00€
4.00€
4.00€
4.00€
4.00€

2.50€
3.00€

5.00€ |

1.50€ o

I'a tTn {wvtavn pouvoirkn 3.00€ to atopo. »
@
| nZ [}
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Bread 1.00€
SALADS
Greek Salad 7.00€

(tomato, pepper, cucumber, onion, olives,
capare, oregano, feta cheese, olive oil)

“Horta” 4.00€
(boiled seasonal greens with olive oil, lemon)

“Dakos” 6.00€
(rusks with crubbled feta cheese, chopped tomato,capars)
Beetroots 4.00€
Spinach Salad 9.00€
SPREADS

“Tzatziki” 4.50€

(dip made of yogurt, cucumber, garlic, dill,

vinegar, olive oil)

Eggplant Salad 4.50€
(dip made of grilled eggplant, garlic, parsley, oregan,

olive oil, lemon)

“Fava” 5.00€
(split peas-pea puree with onion, parsley, oregan,

olive oil, lemon)

Spicy cheese salad 4.50€ %
(with feta cheece, yogurt, roast peppers, chilly peppers) ®

Variety of 3 dips 5.00€ °
Tarama Salad 5.00€

%
‘ ‘
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STARTERS

Mussels steamed®
“Midopilafo”*
(mussel with rice and herbs in tomato sause)

Anchovies marinated

Meatballs

(made of minced beef and herbs)

Pleurotus mushrooms on the grill
Zucchini balls

Grill veggies with halumi cheese
Spicy peppers

Eggplant - Zucchini fried

Fresh fried potatoes

8.00€
9.00€

7.00€

7.50€

8.00€
6.50€
8.00€
4.00€
5.00€
5.00€
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CHEESES

“Ladotiri” grilled
(local yellow cheese from Mitilini island)

“Kefalotiri” grilled
$€Feta”

“Feta” with honey and sesami

Olives
Kessarias saganaki

(breaded with eggs, feta cheese, tomato,peppers,

onion and pastrami)

SAGANAKIA

Mussels in lemon or tomato sauce
Shrimps saganaki

Kavourmas

CASSEROLE

Tomatoes - Peppers stuffed with rice

“Moussaka” Special
(mosaic of eggplant, zucchini, potatoes, minced

beef in tomato sause, bessamel cream)

Lamb with potatoes in traditional oven

Chicken Soup
Meat Soup

*Ask us for the dish of the day!

5.00€

5.00€
4.00€
6.50€
3.00€
8.00€

9.00€
10.00€
7.00€

7.00€
8.00€

10.00€
8.50€
9.50€
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GRILLED MEATS

Lamb chops (1kg)
Beef steak

Pork steaks

Beef patties
Sausages

Ewe fillet

Variety of meals
Grilled Chicken

SEAFOOD

Variety of fish small
Variety of fish big
“Tsipoura” - Sea Bream on the grill
Sardines on the grill
Fried Anchovies
“Bakaliaros Skordalia”
(fried salt Cod with Garlic sauce)
Grilled Octopus®

Grilled Kalamari*

Fried Kalamari*

Grilled Shrimps Nol*
Fish Soup

Grilled salmon

Seafood pasta

30.00€
12.00€
8.50€
9.00€
7.00€
10.00€
25.00€
8.00€

23.00€
30.00€
11.00€
8.00€
8.00€
9.50€

15.00€
11.00€
8.00€
12.00€
8.50€

12.00€ .
15.00€*
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DRINKS
Sangria glass
WINE

House Wine White 0.51t/1 1t

House Wine Red 0.51t/ 1 1t

House Wine Rose 0.51t/ 1 It

House Barel Wine Semisweet 0.51t/1 1t

OuZzo

Ouzo glass
Ouzo 200ml
Mini (bootle)

Plomari (bottle)
TSIPOURO

Tsipouro glass
Tsipouro 200ml
Tsipouro Tsilili
Tsipouto Dekaraki
Tsipouro Apostolaki
Tsipouro Kalaitzi

BEERS

Beer Draft Fix 0.3 1t
Alfa

Kaiser

Mamos

Fix

Mythos

Amstel

SOFT DRINKS

Souroti small
Souroti 700ml
Water

For the Live Music 3.00€ per person.

4.50€

5.00€ / 8.00€
6.00€ / 9.00€
5.00€ / 8.00€
6.00€ / 9.00€

2.50€
6.00€
8.00€
8.00€

2.50€
6.00€
8.00€
8.00€
8.00€
8.00€

4.00€
4.00€
4.00€
4.00€
4.00€
4.00€
4.00€

2.50€

3.00€
5.00€
1.50€,

S
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DESSERTS

Traditional Baklava
Chocolate Souffle
Ice Cream (2 scoops)

4.50€
4.50€
5.00€



